
The Academy for Conservation and the Environment
6565 Flatlands Avenue, Brooklyn, New York, 11236
Telephone: (718) 968-4101   Fax: (718) 968-4296

Eugene Mazzola Principal
Bahaa Aboughaida  Assistant Principal

Tackiea Simpson Assistant Principal

Meet The ACE Math Department Meet The ACE English Department Meet The Social Studies Department

Meet The Phys. Ed. Teachers

Fall 2021 LINKS FOR PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES

NAME TITLE PTC LINK EMAIL
Mr. E. Mazzola Principal Email mazzola@acebrooklyn.com mazzola@acebrooklyn.com
Mr. B. Aboughaida Assistant Principal Email aboughaida@acebrooklyn.com aboughaida@acebrooklyn.com
Ms. T. Simpson Assistant Principal Email simpson@acebrooklyn.com simpson@acebrooklyn.com
Mr. O. Mostafa Guidance Counselor Email mostafa@acebrooklyn.com mostafa@acebrooklyn.com
Ms. A. Vaughn Peer Collaborative

Teacher / Social Studies
Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms Vaughn vaughn@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. N. Follenius Peer Collaborative
Teacher / English

Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Follenius follenius@acebrooklyn.com

Mr. K. Chung Teacher / Math /
Model Teacher

Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Chung chung@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. G. Allende College Counselor Email allende@acebrooklyn.com allende@acebrooklyn.com
Mr. E. Ameh Teacher / ESL Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Ameh ameh@acebrooklyn.com

Mr. T. Calhoun Teacher / Social
Studies / ISS

Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Calhoun calhoun@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. Campbell Teacher/ English Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Campbell campbell@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. S. Chambers Teacher/ ISS Science Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Chambers chambers@acebrooklyn.om

Ms. T. Coleman Teacher/Science Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Coleman coleman@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. K. Cruz Teacher/English Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Cruz cruz@acebrooklyn.com

Mr. J. Edmund Teacher / ISS English Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Edmund edmund@acebrooklyn.com

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LgPE5-lwNBtpkhRB7IoNZJxwZfr10t-v/view?ts=61537294
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k9XTpV_P8vDRj1ofU0lya6sU4Q1RBJfZ/view?ts=61549a6a
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xGuw6M2Ni2bM8nsJqfwECOKUT1rE9Yl1/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jtgr838dYqWKG92Mpf-PRe8qpRISSGY8/view?usp=sharing
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUVqZldCaGNlaXlOfGRlZmF1bHR8NTk1YTdhNDFlNWIzNWI5MWJlOGU2MWY4NmVlMTI0OTg
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUdyS1pqNDlTblFvfGRlZmF1bHR8NWFhZGQwZjg5NDkzMDRjZGM4ZGVhZmFkNWNiZTAwZDg
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUh4NGlhd2RfY2hrfGRlZmF1bHR8OWEyYTk1ZDM0ZjY5NjEyOTY5M2NkYTc0MjIzMGIzZTE
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUdiUnJITFh4QVIzfGRlZmF1bHR8NTdlNzVlYTU4MTJhYzg2NDFmNzZlNWY0MjJlY2VmM2Q
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUpNOHpGQzc5bHNafGRlZmF1bHR8ZDU3YjU5NTEyMjdkNzNlYjNjMTUyMTRkMDM5NDFkZDU
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UVBNTkZ2Rk1JX0NufGRlZmF1bHR8Mjk4Y2FiODBhYmI5NWJjZTc4N2FiNmVjNGQ0YmE4NTI
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUU2QTByTnJyb3g0fGRlZmF1bHR8ZDcwNzE4NzYwNTNmNGJiYjg1M2EzYTExMzEzYzE2NWU
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUpJSGM0NU9fU3RHfGRlZmF1bHR8NzkwYzVkN2RjNTZlMDNjY2NjMDYzYzM2MTU2ODI4ZWM
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUZsT1JNUXdZTkhUfGRlZmF1bHR8YzE1NzdkNTNlZDNiM2Y2NTQzMjhhYTVkYTU4Mzg0ZjQ
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UU1rY09QZmxoMjJsfGRlZmF1bHR8YzZiMDRhNThhZjJmZDA2OTVhZDBiYmI5NmUwYTU5MDQ


Mr. S. Fields Teacher/Social Studies Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Fields fields@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. O. Gallo Teacher/ Social
Studies

Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Gallo gallo@acebrooklyn.com

Mrs. S. Kaplan Teacher/ Spanish Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Kaplan kaplan@acebrooklyn.com
516-967-5266

Mr. P. LaFranca Teacher / Science Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. LaFranca lafranca@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. M. Mathews Teacher/ Math Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Mathews mathews@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. A. Minkoff Teacher/ English Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Minkoff minkoff@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. C. Newman /
Mr. Moore

Teacher/ Art Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Newman newman@acebrooklyn

Mr. J. Pineiro Teacher / Phys. Ed. Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Pineiro pineiro@acebrooklyn.com

Mrs. S. Qureshi Teacher / ESL Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mrs. Qureshi qureshi@acebrooklyn.com

Mr. A. Radjpaul Teacher / Social
Studies

Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Radjpaul radjpaul@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. M. Rene Teacher / ISS English Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Rene rene@acrooklyn.com

Ms. J. Rolando Teacher / Physical
Education

Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Rolando rolando@acebrooklyn.com

Mr. J. Ross Teacher /ISS Math Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Ross jross@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. J. Scott Teacher / ISS English Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Scott jscott@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. N. Sebro / Ms.
Sanchez

Teacher / Science Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Sebro sebro@acebrooklyn.com

Ms. V. Wint Teacher / Science Click here to make an appointment to meet with Ms. Wint wint@acebrooklyn.com

Mr. R. Wozniak Teacher / Social
Studies

Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Wozniak wozniak@acebrooklyn.com

Mr. P. Young Teacher / Math Click here to make an appointment to meet with Mr. Young young@acebrooklyn.com

NAME TITLE PTC LINK EMAIL

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcalendar.google.com%2Fcalendar%2Fu%2F0%2Fselfsched%3Fsstoken%3DUUJUX2loelJqMm5kfGRlZmF1bHR8N2U0MzkwMjk3ZjdmYzVlMWZlM2UwZDkxNGMyZjdlZDU&data=04%7C01%7CTSimpson2%40schools.nyc.gov%7Cf4d72cc7e68142105ac508d98357f0e0%7C18492cb7ef45456185710c42e5f7ac07%7C0%7C0%7C637685236712551710%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=bXWPKPxAdGASJUUAhn%2BWCu%2FNaVBPhYWrp1OPQaUSYAw%3D&reserved=0
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUZ5WWJEUjhBYXdyfGRlZmF1bHR8NTk1Y2JhMjY0YjZiZmZhYmZlODM5MWZkYmQzMzM1MTE
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/selfsched?sstoken=UUZuSjJOckRpTTdifGRlZmF1bHR8M2Q5ZGZkYWE2YTZkMWM0ZDc4YmM0M2Q2MTlkNzRlMzc
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUR0dHJUd3ZFUU9MfGRlZmF1bHR8ZWI4NTUwMzJmOTBjNTUwYjllOWVlMjQzZTI4NzhkODE
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUEtOWMyMEstTC1wfGRlZmF1bHR8ODAxZTQ0NzI0YzRkZWExMjU5ODQ3NzU2NTc3OTIyNzc
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUhqS2xyWERLLWt2fGRlZmF1bHR8NjUxZThlMjY1ZjQ3YzVmYThiNjllYTBhYTBjYzM2MTY
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUpkZ2tlV0dVcWtNfGRlZmF1bHR8ZGEwZmJlZDFhMjM3ODlkNGQyNzg4YjdhMDUwMWQxMzk
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UU9pZHREV3V3cUY3fGRlZmF1bHR8ZDgzN2EyNDZmMGQ3NzdkOTRlOTg1NDc4OTVkZWMxZTc
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcalendar.google.com%2Fcalendar%2Fu%2F0%2Fselfsched%3Fsstoken%3DUU91MU9VV05tN21lfGRlZmF1bHR8YTU1MzdmNzQ1ZTdiMWM2MmFlY2YxNmVjMzA2ZDRkZTY&data=04%7C01%7CTSimpson2%40schools.nyc.gov%7Ccf5911c160cc4ce7aaee08d8e7efb110%7C18492cb7ef45456185710c42e5f7ac07%7C0%7C0%7C637514363936221100%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=Vvt8MuBqzIHZZkSbKSc1my6p67odqU8U%2B7bOyVTZqnM%3D&reserved=0
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUZPYTFIYlNnNFEtfGRlZmF1bHR8NTZlMGRjNzAxZjkzM2FkMjBmM2E0OWY0YzQyOWJiNjE
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUI2dWc5SmFERnFofGRlZmF1bHR8NDU5MzllZDk4OTc3YjFiN2E1OTk0ODU4N2M4YjcxOTE
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUxwY0FCYU81cDctfGRlZmF1bHR8ODhlZWM1MWMxZjc4OWJkMzQ0Mzc3NThmZGVjMDc5MzQ
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUhsaGFKWDdTbkdyfGRlZmF1bHR8NmNkYzFiYjNjZTZmNjA0MWZiMGMwYzRjOWQ4NjA2NGY
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUFSS3NiR0tWUWVWfGRlZmF1bHR8NGZmZDNmMGI2ZWJlNDRlMWE0ZDIxZTJjZjk0YjQ0MTI
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UURZbVhXNTdBbTEtfGRlZmF1bHR8MDc2N2FhMWY3NzVkODRhNTQ3ZTA0MTVjZjBmNmM1ODk
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUNGdEMtTHJ3Sy0tfGRlZmF1bHR8ZGRhY2RhZTk1NjM4OWQyOTk1OWI3NzgxMWFmZWExZjc
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UU9UVkplZzlQemhxfGRlZmF1bHR8OTg3ODZkODdjNzJhNmM3YzhhNGE3M2Q0NmJmNTAwNmM
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/selfsched?sstoken=UUJuQ0EzeFFwakVwfGRlZmF1bHR8YzM5YmViM2Y4YTUyNjI3MWZiZjI4MmI0ZmRkODg0NDM

